WM343-SD331
6th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Desktop Box IPC
Features
•	 6th Gen Intel Core Desktop/Wallmount Box IPC
•	 Up to 2x 3.5"/2.5" SATA drive bays
•	 1x optical drive bay
•	 Triple displays: VGA + DVI-I (DVI-D signal) + DP++

Ø3.60
Ø4.60
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Packing List
Model Name Part Number Description
WM343-SD331 750-WM3433-100G Wallmount System, SD331-Q170, 2 LAN, 1 COM, 6 USB, 4 Expansion Slots, Flex ATX 250W,
3.5" + ODD Bay, RoHS
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © December 26, 2024 DFI Inc.
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU Available upon request CPU, LGA1151, Long-Term Support, RoHS
Memory Available upon request DIMM, DDR4 Module, 16GB, RoHS
Available upon request DIMM, DDR4 Module, 8GB, RoHS
Available upon request DIMM, DDR4 Module, 4GB, RoHS
2.5” HDD/SSD
Support
531-510360-000G One F3 x5 Copper Standoff, RoHS (note: one bay needs 4 pcs of standoff)
HDD 785-H351T0B 3.5” SATA HDD, 1TB, RoHS
785-H35500G 3.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
785-S251TBG 2.5" SATA SSD, 1TB MLC, RoHS
785-S25512G 2.5" SATA SSD, 512GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25256G 2.5" SATA SSD, 256GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25128G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25064G 2.5" SATA SSD, 64GB MLC, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Wall Mount 761-WM3410-000G WM343/WM341 Wall Mount Kit, RoHS
WM343-SD331
• 1 WM343-SD331 System Unit
• 1 CPU cooler